



evolution
Service Parts List

RAGE2
Multipurpose Chop Saw

085-0004.02

DWG No	Description	Part Code	DWG No	Description	Part Code	DWG No	Description	Part Code
1	Rage 2 Screw M5x16	EV380S1	104	Rage 2 Handle Set	EV380S104			
2	Rage 2 Dust Filter	EV380S2	116	Rage 2 Circlip 42	EV380S116			
3	Rage 2 Bearing support plate	EV380S3	117	Rage 2 Inner Flange	EV380S117			
5	Rage 2 Screw M5 x 10	EV380S5	125	Rage 2 Screw	R2NS125			
6	Rage 2 washer	EV380S6	132	Rage 2 Screw	EV380S132			
7	Rage 2 label Set 110v	R2NS07	134	Rage 2 Screw Knob	EV380S134			
8	Rage 2 Inner hex bolt M5 x 15	EV380S8	136	Rage 2 Outer Flange	EV380S136			
9	Rage 2 Depth stop	EV380S9	137	Rage 2 Washer	EV380S137			
10	Rage 2 Motor Housing	R2NS10	138	Rage 2 Spring washer	EV380S138			
12	Rage 2 Wave Washer	R2NS12	139	Rage 2 Cap Screw M10 x 25	EV380S139			
13	Rage 2 Screw M5 x 10	R2NS13	153	Rage 2 Connecting rod (1)	R2NS153			
14	Rage 2 Left Handle (L13 serial number, use R2S14, newer SN use EV380S14)	SEE DESCRIPTION	154	Rage 2 Connecting rod (2)	R2NS154			
16	Rage 2 Screw M5 x 45	R2NS16	155	Rage 2 Guard Spring	R2NS155			
17	Rage 2 Screw M5 x 50	R2NS17	156	Rage 2 Foot Support	R2NS156			
18	Rage 2 Screw M5 x 30	R2NS18	157	Rage 2 Rubber foot	R2NS157			
19	Rage 2 Tapping Screw ST4.2 x 19	R2NS19	158	Rage 2 Washer	R2NS158			
20	Rage 2 Tapping Screw ST4.2 x 15	EV380S20	159	Rage 2 Cap Screw	R2NS159			
21	Rage 2 Cable Clamp	EV380S21	160	Rage 2 Screw M5 x 90	EV380S109			
22	Rage 2 Cable Sheath	EV380S22	161	Rage 2 Guard Stop / Screw	R2NS161			
23	Rage 2 Cable & Plug 110v US	EV380S23	162	Rage 2 Hex Bolt	EV380S90			
24	Rage 2 Right Handle** (L13 serial number, use R2S14, newer SN use EV380S14)	SEE DESCRIPTION	163	Rage 2 Spring Washer	EV380S89			
25	Rage 2 Nut M5	EV380S122	164	Rage 2 Flat Washer	EV380S88			
26	Rage 2 On/Off Switch** (L13 serial number, use r2s26, newer SN use EV380S26)	SEE DESCRIPTION	165	Rage 2 Connecting Rod(3)	R2NS165			
27	Rage 2 Rubber cover	R2NS27	166	Rage 2 Shield	R2NS166			
28	Rage 2 Carbon Brush Holder	EV380S28	167	Rage 2 Back Vice	R2NS167			
29	Rage 2 Carbon Brush Set	EV380S29	168	Rage 2 Moving Vice Jaw	R2NS168			
30	Rage 2 Brush Cap	EV380S30	169	Rage 2 Lock Ring	R2NS169			
31	Rage 2 Armature	EV380S31	170	Rage 2 Vice Screw Support	R2NS170			
32	Rage 2 Spring Washer 5	R2NS32	171	Rage 2 Cap Screw	R2NS171			
33	Rage 2 Screw M5 x 80	EV380S33	172	Rage 2 Spring Washer	R2NS172			
34	Rage 2 Air Baffle	EV380S34	173	Rage 2 Flat Washer	R2NS173			
35	Rage 2 Bearing	EV380S35	174	Rage 2 Torsion Spring	R2NS174			
36	Rage 2 Field Coil 110v	EV380S36	175	Rage 2 Circlip	EV380S56			
37	Rage 2 Bearing 6202	EV380S37	176	Rage 2 Pivot Pin	R2NS176			
38	Rage 2 Gearbox Cover	EV380S38	177	Rage 2 Spring Support	R2NS177			
39	Rage 2 Key 5 x 10	EV380S39	178	Rage 2 Base	R2NS178			
40	Rage 2 Spring	EV380S40	179	Rage 2 Nut	R2NS179			
41	Rage 2 Circlip	EV380S41	180	Rage 2 Spring washer	R2NS180			
42	Rage 2 Spindle Lock	EV380S42	181	Rage 2 Flat Washer	R2NS181			
43	Rage 2 Bearing 6000	EV380S43	182	Rage 2 Hex Height Adjust Bolt	EV380S61			
44	Rage 2 Gear	EV380S44	183	Rage 2 Depth Stop base	R2NS183			
45	Rage 2 Flat Key 5 x 12	EV380S45	184	Rage 2 Hex Head Bolt	R2NS184			
46	Rage 2 Shaft(1)	EV380S46	185	Rage 2 Washer	R2NS185			
47	Rage 2 Bearing 6200	EV380S47	186	Rage 2 Chain	R2NS186			
48	Rage 2 Bearing 6001	EV380S48	188	Rage 2 Connecting Rod	R2NS188			
49	Rage 2 Gear	EV380S49	189	Rage 2 Cap Screw	R2NS189			
50	Rage 2 Flat Key 6 x 12	EV380S50	190	Rage 2 Spring Washer	R2NS190			
51	Rage 2 Shaft(2)	EV380S51	191	Rage 2 Flat Washer	R2NS191			
52	Rage 2 Bearing 6204	EV380S52	192	Rage 2 Blade Guard Cover	R2NS192			
53	Rage 2 Gearbox	EV380S53	193	Rage 2 Blade Guard (3)	R2NS193			
54	Rage 2 Bearing retainer	EV380S54	194	Rage 2 Blade Guard (2)	R2NS194			
55	Rage 2 Scew M4 x 12	EV380S55	195	Rage 2 Blade Guard (1)	R2NS195			
60	Rage 2 Nut M8	EV380S60	196	Rage 2 Cap Screw	R2NS196			
78	Rage 2 Nut M6	R2NS78	197	Rage 2 Cap Screw	R2NS197			
79	Rage 2 Washer	R2NS79	199	Rage 2 Chain Pin	R2NS199			
80	Rage 2 Spring Washer	R2NS80	200	Rage 2 Capacitor N/A	APPEARS ON BREAKDOWN, NOT USED			
100	Rage 2 Split Pin 3 x 26	EV380S100	201	Rage 2 Handle Knob	EV380S149			
101	Rage 2 Washer	EV380S101						

RAGE2
Multipurpose Chop Saw

Service Parts List

085-0004.02